ATH 1600 MT, DN 200 ISO-F,
External Drive Electronics,
Water-Cooled, Non-Heated
ATH 1600 MT, DN 200 CF-F, External drive electronics, Water
cooled, Heated
ATH 1600 MT, DN 200 ISO-F, External Drive Electronics,
Water-Cooled, Non-Heated
5-axis magnetically levitated turbopump with drag stage for a pump speed of up to

Pumping speed for H2 540 l/s
Pumping speed for He 940 l/s
Pumping speed for N2 1360 l/s
Rotation speed ± 2 % 39,000 rpm | 39,000 min-1
Run-up time < 6 min
Separate electronic drive unit YES
Sound pressure level ≤48 dB(A)
Ultimate pressure < 6 · 10-9 hPa | < 4.5 · 10-9 Torr | < 6 · 10-9 mbar
Weight 34 kg | 74.96 lb
Order number
ATH 1600 MT P6522103
www.pfeiffer-vacuum.com Page 4
Accessories
Cables|Connection cables
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 1.0 m A215300-010-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 3.5 m A215300-035-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 5.0 m A215300-050-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 10.0 m A215300-100-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 20.0 m A215300-200-C6-D
Cables|Heater band cables and water valve
cables
Heater Band Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
1.0m A460082-010
Heater Band Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
3.5m A460082-035
Heater Band Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
5.0m A460082-050
Heater Band Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
10.0m A460082-100
Heater Band Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
20.0m A460082-200
Water Valve Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
1.0m A462401-010
Water Valve Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
3.5m A462401-035
Water Valve Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
5.0m A462401-050
Water Valve Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
10.0m A462401-100
Water Valve Cable (for MT Pumps Only), L =
20.0 m A462401-200
Cables|Mains cables / Power cords
Mains cable 2.5 m Europe standard 200–240 V
AC A328405
Mains Cable 2.5 m US Standard 200–240 V AC A331729
Cables|Valve cables (external drive
electronics to venting valve)
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 1.0 m A462403-010
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 3.5 m A462403-035
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 5.0 m A462403-050
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 10.0 m A462403-100
Valve cable (external drive electronics to
venting valve), L=  20.0 m A462403-200
Control Devices|External drive units
Magpower controller 120917
Flanges/Ports|Rotatable flanges
Rotatable flange DN 200 CF-F 303131